
Day Date Varsity JV 1 JV 2
Friday 20-Jan

Saturday 4-Feb Alice (H) 10AM Alice (A) 12AM Alice (A)10AM

Tuesday 7-Feb T-M/Carroll (H) 4:30pm Tuloso-Midway (A) 5pm

Friday 10-Feb Laredo Alexander (Krueger) 5 PM

Monday 13-Feb London (H) 7 PM London (H) 5 PM

Friday 17-Feb King (King HS) 6pm King (H) 7:30pm King (H) 6pm

Monday 20-Feb San Marcos (A) 1:30PM San Marcos (A) 11 AM Veterans Memorial (H) 6pm

Thur-Sat Feb 23-25 McAllen Tournament G-P JV2 Tournament

Tuesday 28-Feb

Thur-Sat Mar 2-4 Calallen Tournament Best of the Bay Tournament Ingleside (H) 6PM & 8PM

Tuesday 7-Mar

Thur-Sat Mar 9-11 El Campo Tournament GP JV1 Tournament Calallen Tournament

Monday 13-Mar Carroll* (A) 1pm Carroll (A) 12pm Carroll (A) 10am

Wednesday 15-Mar Flour Bluff* (A) 1pm Flour Bluff (H) 1pm Flour Bluff (H) 11am

Thursday 16-Mar King* (H) 12pm King (A) 1pm King (A) 11 am

Monday 20-Mar Victoria East (H) 7pm Victoria East (H) 5pm

Tuesday 21-Mar Victoria East** (H) 6PM

Friday 24-Mar Victoria East** (A) 6PM

Saturday 25-Mar Veterans Memorial (H) 2pm Victoria East (A) 1pm Victoria East (A) 1pm

Monday 27-Mar Victoria West (H) 7pm Victoria West (H) 5pm

Tuesday 28-Mar Victoria West** (A) 6PM

Friday 31-Mar Victoria West** (H) 6PM Veterans Memorial (A) 7pm Veterans Memorial (A) 5pm

Saturday 1-Apr Victoria West (A) 11am Victoria West (A) 1pm

Tuesday 4-Apr Miller** (A) 8PM

Wednesday 5-Apr Miller (H) 7pm Miller (H) 5pm

Thursday 6-Apr Miller** (H) 6PM

Friday 7-Apr Robstown (H) 12PM

Monday 10-Apr Ray** (A) 6PM

Tuesday 11-Apr Ray (H) 6pm Ray (A) 6pm

Friday 14-Apr Ray** (H) 6pm

Saturday 15-Apr Ray (A) 12pm Ray (H) 12pm

Monday 17-Apr Moody (A) 7pm Moody (A) 5pm

Tuesday 18-Apr Moody* (H) 6PM

Friday 21-Apr Open

Saturday 22-Apr Moody (A)  12pm Moody (A) 10am

Tuesday 25-Apr Cross Over Series

Friday 28-Apr

Saturday 29-Apr

Superintendent: Dr. Michelle Cavazos Head Baseball Coach Ronnie Jonse

HS Principal: Dr. Michael Norris Varsity Assistant Coach Cameron Elmeier

Athletic Director: Brent Davis JV1 Head Coach/Varsity Ast Coach Mykol Zepeda

Athletic Secretary: Audrey Saenz JV2 Head Coach/Varsity Ast Coach Sean Pisseri

Athletic Trainers: Robert Steele & Leisha Griffitt

*District Cross Over Game

**District Zone Game Revised as of: 12-1-22

Gregory-Portland

Wildcat Baseball

2023 Composite Schedule

1st Day of Practice

JV Intrasquad 5:00


